
EXHIBITION SCHEDULE  

MOVE-IN       TIME 
Tuesday, 30 April      0800 to 1700 

Wednesday, 1 May      0800 to 1700 

Thursday, 2 May      0800 to 1700 

Friday, 3 May      0800 to 1700 

Saturday, 4 May      0800 to 1700 

Sunday, 5 May      CLOSED 

Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 
ALL EXHIBITS MUST BE FULLY INSTALLED BY 1700 HOURS ON SATURDAY, 4 May 2024. 

 

EXHIBITION SHOW HOURS 
Monday, 6 May      0900 – 1700  

Tuesday, 7 May     0900 – 1700  

Wednesday, 8 May     0900 – 1700  

Thursday, 9 May     0900 – 1400  
Must be 15 years or older to enter during show hours. 

EXHIBITORS MAY ACCESS THE FLOOR AT 06:30AM ON MONDAY, 6 MAY AND 07:00AM TUESDAY, 7 MAY – THURSDAY, 9 MAY 

 

DISMANTLING HOURS – NRG CENTER 
Thursday, 9 May     1400 – 2200    

Friday, 10 May      0800 – 1700   

Saturday, 11 May      0800 – 1700   

Sunday, 12 May     0800 – 1200  
Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 

 

DISMANTLING HOURS – OUTDOOR PARKWAY 
Thursday, 9 May     1400 to 2200    

Friday, 10 May      0800 to 1700   

Saturday, 11 May     0800 to 1700   

Sunday, 12 May     0800 to 1200 
Must be 18 years or older to enter during installation and dismantling. 

 

REGISTRATION HOURS 
Thursday, 2 May     0800 to 1700        

Friday, 3 May      0800 to 1700   

Saturday, 4 May      0800 to 1700   

Monday, 6 May     0700 to 1700 

Tuesday, 7 May     0730 to 1700 

Wednesday, 8 May     0730 to 1700 

Thursday, 9 May     0730 to 1400         
Please have a valid photo Identification. 


